AMSTRONG A C/O Sreevasta Gardens, 7/31-A, Mettapalyam Road, Thudiyalur
Post, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu-641034 8. AROCKIYAMARY AMSTRONG C/O Sovereign Syndicate, 786, Avanashi Road, Coimbatore,
Tamil Nadu-641018
Loan Account No. LNCOI0HL-04190048519 & LNCOI0HL-05190048520

09.12.2024 Rs. 9,56,080.81/-
(Rupees Nine Lac Fifty
Six Thousand Eighty
and Eighty One Paise
Only) by way of out-
standing principal,
arrears (including

accrued late charges)
and interest till

10.12.2024.

DEMAND NOTICE (under Rule 3 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
SUBSTITUTED SERVICE OF NOTICE U/s.13 (2) of SECURITISATION AND RECONSTRUCTION OF FINANCIAL ASSETS AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY INTEREST ACT, 2002.

[...]

Narayanasamy Street, Rathinapuri, Coimbatore North, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu-641027 4. A AROCKIAMARY 14d,
S.P. Nagar, Narayanasamy Street, Rathinapuri, Coimbatore North, Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu-641027
Loan Account No. LNCOI0HL-09190057200 & LNCOI0HL-09190057201

09.12.2024 14.12.2024 Rs. 11,28,897.44/- (Rupees Eleven Lac
Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred

Ninety Seven and Forty Four Paise Only)
by way of outstanding principal, arrears

(including accrued late charges) and inter-
est till 10.12.2024

DESCRIPTION OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)PROPERTIES MORTGAGED: All That Piece And Parcel Of Property Situated In Coimbatore Registration District, Periyanaicekenpalayam Sub